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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rohan Smith - (1202924) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:00.84 750 F 19/11/23 ~ BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield 2
1:01.18 737 F 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2
1:01.38 730 F 05/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2
1:01.71 718 H 07/10/23  Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023 Leeds Co Sheffield 2
1:01.74 77 H 16/12/23  Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2
1:01.97 709 H 19/11/23  BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield 2
1:02.10 705 F 03/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 2
1:02.27 699 H 20/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Sheffield 2
1:02.39 695 H 05/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2
1:02.41 694 F 20/10/28 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Sheffield 2
1:02.65 686 H 08/10/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions Leeds Skipton 2
1:02.81 681 F 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Skipton 2
1:03.57 657 H 03/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 2
1:03.78 651 H 09/07/23  Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023 Skipton Skipton 4
1:03.87 648 F 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Skipton 2
1:04.52 628 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Skipton 2
1:04.69 624 H 09/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds Skipton 2
1:04.72 623 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Skipton 2
1:06.20 582 H 06/11/22  SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Skipton 2
1:07.54 548 H 26/06/21 Skipton Skipton Skipton 0
1:09.85 495 H 04/11/20 Harrogate District SC Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 0
1:14.00 416 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate 2
1:14.33 411 H 22/09/19  Bilingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Harrogate

1:14.73 404 H 03/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Harrogate

1:15.22 396 H 16/06/19 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate

1:20.44 324 H 05/01/19  HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET HARROGATE Harrogate
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1.£1.29
1:21.88
1:22.08
1:22.20
1:24.26
1:27.83
1:28.13
1:29.61
1:29.85
1:30.25
1:30.50
1:31.42
1:32.94
1:34.90
1:36.66
1:39.90

1:49.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.18
1:01.74
1:00.84
1:01.97
1:01.38
1:02.39
1:02.41
1:02.27
1:01.71
1:03.78
1:02.10
1:03.57
1:02.81
1:06.20
1:02.65
1:04.52
1:03.87
1:04.72
1:04.69
1:07.54
1:09.85
1:14.73
1:14.00
1:14.33

1:15.22
1:20.44
1:21.29
1:22.08
1:22.20
1:21.88
1:28.13
1:24.26

1:27.83
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304
282
249
246
234
232
229
227
221
210
197
187
169
129

WA Pts
737
717
750
709
730
695
694
699
718

705
657
681
582
686
628
648
623
624
548
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416
411
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324
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305
304
307
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282
249
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ziurio
03/02/18
23/09/18
13/05/18
30/09/17
09/07/17
06/01/18
08/04/17
11/06/17
01/10/16
14/05/17
12/06/16
07/01/17
02/04/16
13/12/15
10/10/15
22/03/15

Date

16/12/23
16/12/23
19/11/23
19/11/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
20/10/23
20/10/23
07/10/23
09/07/23
03/12/22
03/12/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
08/10/22
04/12/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
09/10/21
26/06/21
04/11/20
03/11/19
20/10/19
22/09/19

16/06/19
05/01/19
21/10/18
23/09/18
13/05/18
03/02/18
06/01/18
30/09/17
09/07/17
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Yorkshire County Championships

Billingham Autumn Meet

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023

Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023

National Winter Championships 2022

National Winter Championships 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021

Yorkshire Winter Champs
Skipton
Harrogate District SC

North East Region Open Championships (25m)

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet
HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Billingham Autumn Meet

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017

Qolieneiu

Leeds
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Leeds

Bradford
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Leeds

Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley

Sheffield

Shipley

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Moorways SV
Moorways SV
Leeds
Skipton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Skipton
Harrogate Hydro
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Harrogate
HARROGATE
Sheffield
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Leeds
Harrogate
Leeds

Bradford

PagsZ/3

ndrouydle
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Skipton 2
Harrogate 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
3
2
4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2

2

2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Skipton 4
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 0
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
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1:29.85
1:30.50
1:29.61
1:32.94
1:30.25
1:31.42
1:34.90
1:36.66
1:39.90

1:49.13
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11/06/17
14/05/17
08/04/17
07/01/17
01/10/16
12/06/16
02/04/16
13/12/15
10/10/15
22/03/15

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer Meet

Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet

Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate

Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley

Sheffield

Shipley
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Harrogate
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
3
2
4
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