Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rohan Smith - (1202924) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:00.84	750	_					Level
1:01.18		F	19/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
	737	F	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
1:01.38	730	F	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
1:01.71	718	Н	07/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Co Sheffield	2
1:01.74	717	Н	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
1:01.97	709	Н	19/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:02.10	705	F	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:02.27	699	Н	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Co Sheffield	2
1:02.39	695	Н	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
1:02.41	694	F	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Co Sheffield	2
1:02.65	686	Н	08/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:02.81	681	F	06/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:03.57	657	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:03.78	651	Н	09/07/23	Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023	Skipton	Skipton	4
1:03.87	648	F	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:04.52	628	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:04.69	624	Н	09/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:04.72	623	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:06.20	582	Н	06/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:07.54	548	Н	26/06/21	Skipton	Skipton	Skipton	0
1:09.85	495	Н	04/11/20	Harrogate District SC	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
1:14.00	416	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:14.33	411	Н	22/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
1:14.73	404	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:15.22	396	Н	16/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:20.44	324	Н	05/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Harrogate	3
right 202	4	П	04/10/40	Varlahira Winter Compatition	Chaffiold	Powered By SPOR	rsyste n

							D 010
1.41.43	314	П	∠1/1U/10	torkstille willter Competition	onemen	паноуате	Page 2 / 3
1:21.88	307	Н	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:22.08	305	Н	23/09/18	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
1:22.20	304	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:24.26	282	Н	30/09/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:27.83	249	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
1:28.13	246	Н	06/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:29.61	234	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:29.85	232	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:30.25	229	Н	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:30.50	227	Н	14/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:31.42	221	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:32.94	210	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:34.90	197	Н	02/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:36.66	187	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:39.90	169	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:49.13	129	Н	22/03/15	Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:01.18	737	F	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
1:01.74	717	Н	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
1:00.84	750	F	19/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:01.97	709	Н	19/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:01.38	730	F	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
1:02.39	695	Н	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
1:02.41	694	F	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Co Sheffield	2
1:02.27	699	Н	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Co Sheffield	2
1:01.71	718	Н	07/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Co Sheffield	2
1:03.78	651	Н	09/07/23	Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023	Skipton	Skipton	4
1:02.10	705	F	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:03.57	657	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:02.81	681	F	06/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:06.20	582	Н	06/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:02.65	686	Н	08/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:04.52	628	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:03.87	648	F	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:04.72	623	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:04.69	624	Н	09/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:07.54	548	Н	26/06/21	Skipton	Skipton	Skipton	0
1:09.85	495	Н	04/11/20	Harrogate District SC	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
1:14.73	404	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:14.00	416	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:14.33	411	Н	22/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
1:15.22	396	Н	16/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:20.44	324	Н	05/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Harrogate	3
1:21.29	314	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:22.08	305	Н	23/09/18	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
1:22.20	304	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:21.88	307	Н	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:28.13	246	Н	06/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:24.26	282	Н	30/09/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:27.83	249	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
right 202							_

1:29.85	232	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	Page 3 / 3
1:30.50	227	Н	14/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:29.61	234	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:32.94	210	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:30.25	229	Н	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:31.42	221	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:34.90	197	Н	02/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:36.66	187	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:39.90	169	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:49.13	129	Н	22/03/15	Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS